2014 - 2015 BUS ROUTE REPORT Revised: 01112016

Bus Route 258

Bus Route: 258 Route Description: WHITTED, SR., RICKY Cap: 20

Change Goes
Into Effect:

RunID: 067.103 Run Description: FROM SOUTH MIDDLE(TUTORING)

Estimated
Stop Time Bus Stop Location
4:45 PM SCHOOL: SOUTH DOYLE MIDDLE
4:50 PM GILBERT LN & BELVEDERE AV
%4:53 PM SEVIERVILLE PIKE & SOUTHSIDE DR
4:57 PM SEVIERVILLE PIKE & ISLAND HOME PIKE
5:13 PM BONNY KATE DR & MOUNT VISTA DR
5:17 PM 7624 MARTIN MILL PIKE
5:25 PM 1315 TARWATER RD
5:36 PM 712 FORDTOWN RD
5:46 PM 206 E HENDRON CHAPEL RD
5:51 PM BAYS MOUNTAIN RD & DRY HOLLOW RD
6:01 PM 1703 BAYS MOUNTAIN RD
6:06 PM DE ARMOND LN & KIMBERLIN HEIGHTS RD
End of Route 258
\ R
\\)e/\,_: S"&b—b . :3&ac\\xx LA Sux&\
_——
\ i k—eu— A v\b\
KNOX COUNTY SCHOOLS TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT Bus Route 258

Page 1




	Page 1

